奉贤区LAMBDA电源维修
产品名称 奉贤区LAMBDA电源维修
公司名称 上海芯维自动化科技有限公司
价格 面议
规格参数 品牌:LAMBDA
型号:Alpha 600W
公司地址 上海市奉贤区南桥镇金齐路188弄
联系电话 021-31606878 18679441819
产品详情
LAMBDA : Alpha 600W 、 Alpha 650W、Alpha 450w等
LAMBDA电源模块    型号 厂商 类型 参数 PH300F48-28 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-28V-300W
PH150S48-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-24V-150W PH150F48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-150W
PH300F48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-300W PH300F48-3 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-3V-180W
PH300F48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-300W PH150F280-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-5V-150W
PH300S48-48 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-48V-300W PH75F280-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-5V-75W
PC6-24-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-12V-6W PH300F48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-300W
PH150F48-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-24V-150W PH75S280-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 280-5V-75W
PAH150S48-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-15V-150W
PF1000A-360 LAMBDA PFC 100/240VAC-360VDC-1000W
PH300F280-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-12V-300W PPD6-48-1515 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V/±15/6W
PH75F48-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-24V-75W PAH75S48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-75W
PH100F24-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-100W PH150S280-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-12V-150W
AS3-5-48 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-3W PP25-24-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-25W
PH100S280-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-5V-100W PH100S48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-100W
AS10-12-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-5V-10W PH300F280-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-12V-300W
PH300S280-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-12V-300W AS10-5-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-10W
PH75F48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-75W PP1R5-48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-1.5W
PH75S48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-75W PH100S280-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-24V-100W
PH75F280-28 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-28V-75W PH50S280-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-24V-50W
AS2-12-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-5V-2W PH300F48-28 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-28V-300W
PH300F48-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-24V-300W PH150F280-2 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-2V-60W
PH150S280-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-5V-150W PP10-48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-10W
PH75S48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-75W PP15-12-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-15V-15W
PH50S24-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-50W PH50S280-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-5V-50W
PPD1R5-5-1515 LAMBDA DC/DC 5V/±15V/1.5W AS6-15-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-15V-6W
PP25-12-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-12V-25W AS6-5-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-6W
PA400F280-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-5V-400W PA150S48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-150W
PH50S24-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-12V-50W PH75F110-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-12V-75W
AS3-12-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 5V-12V-3W AS3-5-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 5V-5V-3W
PH50S110-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-24V-50W PN3215 LAMBDA   PR500-280 LAMBDA
AS2-5-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-5V-2W AS3-5-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-3W
BD2-1212-5 LAMBDA   PF500-360 LAMBDA PFC 100/240VAC-360VDC-500W
PH150S48-28 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-28V-150W PP15-48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-15W
BD3-1515-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V/±15V/3W CS3M-12 LAMBDA   FBH-24-003 LAMBDA
PAH150S48-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-24V-150W PC6-12-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-12V-6W
PF1000-360 LAMBDA PFC 100/240VAC-360VDC-1000W
PH100S48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-100W PH150F110-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-24V-150W
PP15-48-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-15V-15W PP25-48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-25W
PH150F110-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-5V-150W PH150S280-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-15V-150W
PH300F110-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-5V-300W PH50S110-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-12V-50W
PH75S280-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-12V-75W AS10-12-48 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-10W
AS10-5-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 5V-5V-10W AS2-24-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-2W
AS6-12-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 5V-12V-6W PA50S48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-50W
PH300F480-3 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-3V-180W PH300S280-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-24V-300W
PH300S280-3.3 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-3.3V-165W PP10-48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-10W
PP15-12-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-12V-15W PP15-48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-15W
PP6-12-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-5V-6W PP6-48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-6W
AS10-5-48 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-10W AS2-12-48 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-2W
AS2-5.2-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 5V-5.2V-2W BD2-1515-5 LAMBDA   BHD-3-1515 LAMBDA
BS3-5-24 LAMBDA   L-20-OV-24 LAMBDA   PA150S48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-150W
PH100S280-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-5V-100W PH150S110-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-24V-150W
PH150S280-28 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-28V-100W PH150S48-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-24V-150W
PH150S48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-150W PH300F110-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-24V-300W
PH300F280-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-12V-300W PH75F280-28 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-28V-75W
PH75F48-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-24V-75W PP1R5-48-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-15V-15W
PP25-5-3.3 LAMBDA DC/DC 5V-3.3V-25W PP3-24-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-3W
AD6-1205-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-5V/3W-12V/3W AS10-12-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-12V-10W
AS10-12-48 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-10W AS10-24-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-12V-10W
AS10-24-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-10W AS10-5-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 5V-5V-10W
AS2-12-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-12V-2W AS3-12-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-12V-3W
AS3-5-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-5V-3W AS6-12-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-12V-6W
AS6-5-5 LAMBDA   BBD-2-1212 LAMBDA   BD3-1515-5 LAMBDA
BGD-3-1212 LAMBDA   BHS-3-5 LAMBDA
CN160-15-280 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-15V-160W CN50-5-110 LAMBDA
CS10-5-48 LAMBDA   KWS15-5 LAMBDA   L-20-OV-12 LAMBDA
L-35-OV-5 LAMBDA   L-35-OV-6 LAMBDA   PA100S48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-100W
PAF500F48-28 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-28V-500W PAH150S48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-150W
PAH150S48-3.3 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-3.3V-115W
PH100S280-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-12V-100W
PH100S280-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-15V-100W
, PH100S48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-100W
PH150F110-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-15V-150W
PH150F280-28 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-28V-150W
PH150S280-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-12V-150W PH50S280-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-5V-50W
PH50S48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-50W PH50S48-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-15V-50W
PH75F110-2 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-2V-75W PH75F48-3 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-3V-45W
PH75S280-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 280V-12V-75W PP15-12-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-5V-15W
PP15-48-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-12V-15W PP25-12-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-12V-25W
PP25-24-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-5V-25W PP25-48-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-5V-25W
PP3-12-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-12V-3W PP6-12-12 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-12V-6W
PP6-12-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 12V-15V-6W PPD10-48-1212 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V/±12V/10W
PPD1R5-24-1515 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V/±15V/1.5W PPD1R5-5-1212 LAMBDA
PPD3-5-1212 LAMBDA DC/DC 5V/±12V/3W PPD6-12-1515 LAMBDA
KWS15-12 LAMBDA   PA150S48-24 LAMBDA DC/DC 48V-24V-150W
PH100F24-15 LAMBDA DC/DC 24V-15V-100W PH50S110-5 LAMBDA DC/DC 110V-5V-50W
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)